
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT | SOLID WASTE DIVISION
CENTRAL RECYCLING FACILITY

MATERIAL  
FY20** 

QUANTITIES Comment
Aluminum Cans 31,051

Cardboard 501,928

Electronics 195,523

Paper (mixed, 
news, office)

449,726
Includes mixed, news, & office paper.  Existing 
balers not capable of baling loose news or office 
paper.

Plastic #1 38,359

Plastic #2 17,519

TOTAL LBS. 1,234,106

TOTAL TONS 617

* The Central Recycling Facility opened 9/1/17
** The Central Recycling Facility closed March 18 to May 20 due to COVID-19 pandemic

MATERIALS ACCEPTED
 Aluminum Cans

 Cardboard

   Electronics

   Mixed Paper

      Newspaper

      Office Paper

    Plastic # 1 PETE (bottles)

    Plastic # 2 HDPE (jugs)

14,848

21,809 31,414 84,274

459,150

201,159

556,897

203,974

1,517,975

600,656

52,876

590,213

41,947

20,509

STATISTICS (lbs)

1,720,093

111,068

680,154

30,762

FY18*    
QUANTITIES

FY19         
QUANTITIES TOTALS

704 722 2,043

1,407,882 1,444,954 4,086,942
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